
 

Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka 

Invitation for Bids for conducting Canteens, Welfare Shops and Stationery & Photocopy Shops 

2024/2025 

Sealed bids are being invited from experienced individuals and institutions to conduct the following canteens, 

Welfare Shops and Stationery & Photocopy Shops of the Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka for a period 

of one year.  

1. Sinharaja hostel canteen 

2. Main canteen 

3. New Walawa hostel canteen 

4. Cafeteria canteen  

5. Canteen of the Faculty of Agricultural Sciences 

6. Staff canteen 

7. Samanala hostel canteen 

8. Welfare shop of the Faculty of Management Studies 

9. Welfare shop of the Faculty of Social Sciences And Languages 

10. Welfare Shop of the Faculty of Applied Sciences 

11. Welfare Shop of the Faculty of Technology 

12. Photocopy & Stationery Shop of the Faculty of Management Studies 

13. Photocopy & Stationery Shop of the Faculty of Agricultural Sciences 

14. Photocopy & Stationery Shop of the Faculty of Applied Sciences 

15. Canteen of the Faculty of Medicine-Batuhena 

16. Photocopy & Stationery Shop of the Medicine-Batuhena 

17. Canteen of the Faculty of Medicine-Galkaduwawaththa 

Bidding documents (1-14,in Sinhalese language) can be purchased by presenting the payment receipt to the 

Senior Assistant Registrar- Academic and Student Services Division for the  payment of   non-refundable fee 

of Rs. 500/-, each  to the Shroff of the University from 2023.12.21   to 2024.01.11 from 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. 

on public working days. Bidding documents for 15th -16th and 17th (in Sinhalese language) canteens and 

Photocopy & Stationery Shop can be purchased by the Dean’s Office of the Faculty of Medicine- 

Galkaduwawaththa by producing a bank receipt of depositing non-refundable fee of Rs.500 to Bank of Ceylon 

Account No. 2246976 in favor of Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka. 

Completed sealed bids shall be submitted by hand or sent via registered post to Senior Assistant Registrar- 

Academic and Student Services Division, P.O.Box 02, Belihuloya to be received on or before 3.00 p.m. on 

2024.01.12. The name of the canteen or the welfare shop or photocopy & stationery shop shall be mentioned in 

the top left corner of the envelope.  

Bid opening shall be taken place on 2024.01.12 at 3.15 p.m. at the office of the Senior Assistant Registrar- 

Academic and Student Services Division in the Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka, Belihuloya and the 

bidders or the authorized representatives of the bidders may participate for the occasion. The decision of the 

procurement committee of the university in this regard is final and it is absolutely prohibited to canvass at any 

stage of the procurement. 

Registrar 

Sabaragamuwa University of Sri Lanka 

P.Box 02 

Belihuloya 

2023.12.21 


